
S.No. Username Name of the 
Faculty Department 

The opinion of 
the faculty 

members are 
taken into 

account during 
course 

allotment. 

The syllabus 
has increased 

your 
knowledge 

and 
perspective in 

the subject 
area.

 Syllabus is 
suitable for 

both slow and 
advance 
learners

The 
recommended 
textbooks are 
adequate and 
map onto the 
POs, COs and 
PSOs of the  

syllabus.

The curriculum 
is balanced 

with regard to 
the theoretical 
and practical 
knowledge.

The value 
content in the 

syllabus is 
making the 

student good 
citizens.

The curriculum 
provides 

opportunity for 
conducting 

research and 
project related 

activities. 

The contents 
of the course 

are in 
conformity 

with the 
learning 

outcomes. 

Syllabus is 
sufficient to 

bridge the gap 
between 
industry 

standards and 
current global 

scenarios .
1 surbhi.ahuja@jagannath.org Surbhi Ahuja B.Com (H) strongly agree Strongly Agree Agree Agree Strongly Agree strongly agree Strongly Agree Agree Strongly agree
2 jasleen.rana@jagannath.org Jasleen Rana BBA Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Agree Agree Agree Strongly agree
3 dolly.sharma@jagannath.org Dolly BBA Agree Agree Agree Strongly Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree
4 niti.saxena@jagannath.org Dr. Niti Saxena BBA strongly agree Strongly Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree
5 shruti.gupta@jagannath.org Ms. Shruti Gupta B.Com (H) Agree Strongly Agree Agree Strongly Agree Agree strongly agree Agree Agree Agree
6 pallavi.ahuja@jagannath.org Pallavi Ahuja B.Com (H) strongly Disagree Neutral Agree Agree Disagree Agree Agree Agree Agree
7 bhawna.thakran@jagannath.org Ms Bhawna Thakran BBA Agree Agree Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Agree Agree Strongly Agree Agree
8 pooja.bisht@jagannath.org Pooja Bisht B.Com (H) Neutral Neutral Disagree Neutral Disagree Disagree Neutral Neutral Neutral
9 kartik.dayal@jagannath.org Kartik Dayal B.Com (H) Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree strongly agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly agree

10 chanika.goel@jagannath.org Chanika Goel B.Com (H) Neutral Agree Agree Strongly Agree Neutral Agree Agree Agree Neutral
11 akriti.krishnatray@jagannath.org Akriti krishnatray B.Com (H) Agree Agree Neutral Agree Strongly Agree strongly agree Agree Agree Neutral
12 arti.vaish@jagannath.org Arti vaish B.Com (H) strongly agree Agree Neutral Agree Strongly Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree
13 drpreeti.singh@jagannath.org preeti singh BBA strongly agree Agree Agree Neutral Strongly Agree Agree Strongly Agree Agree Agree
14 hodbcom.kj@jagannath.org Prashant Kumar B.Com (H) Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree


